Halton Make-Up Air Solutions
Introducing Halton’s line of make-up air units, specifically
designed for professional kitchens.
Form#: BR-026 - 062025
Make-Up Air Solutions
Enabling Wellbeing
Importance of balanced kitchen
In the commercial kitchen, air is exhausted

• End or Bottom discharge
• 1” Insulation, double wall
• Heavy Duty Hinged Doors
• G90 Galvanized, unpainted
Features
Performance Data
Model Airflow Ranges
(CFM)
Max.
Temp.
Rise
Max. Heat
Input
(Btu/hr)
Voltage HP
MUA-DG-3000 Up to 3,000
100
328,079 115,208,
230
208,230
460,575
/
/
1
3
/
/
60
60
0.25 - 15
MUA-DG-5000 Up to 5,000 538,987
MUA-DG-8000 Up to 8,000 995,954
MUA-DG-13000 Up to 13,000 1,476,355
MUA-DG-16000 Up to 16,000 1,878,261
• TEFC Blower Motor (Rolled Steel or Cast
Iron)
• Intake Hood w/ 2” Alum. Mesh Filters &
Bird Screen

•	 End or Bottom discharge
•	 1” Insulation, double wall
•	 G90 Galvanized, unpainted
•	 Heavy Duty Hinged Doors
•	 10:1 Gas Turn Down
Options Available
Performance Data
Model Airflow Ranges
(CFM)
Max.
Temp. Rise
Max. Heat
Input
(Btu/hr)
Voltage HP
MUA-IF-1800 Up to 1,800
100
250,000
115,208,
230
208,230
460,575
/
/
1
3
/
/
60
60
0.5-20HP
MUA-IF-2800 Up to 2,800 425,000
MUA-IF-4600 Up to 4,600 625,000
MUA-IF-8500 Up to 8,500 1,200,000
MUA-IF-12600 Up to 12,600 1,800,000
•	 Direct Drive, Plenum Fan
•	 TEFC Blower Motor (Rolled Steel or
Cast Iron)
•	 Intake Hood w/ 2” Alum. Mesh Filters

Weights and Dimensions are subject to change, please consult factory.
* Turn down required for down discharge
L
Dimensions of MUA-IF
Weights and Dimensions are subject to change, please consult factory.
Width  (W) Height  (H)
*Length (L)
Heat Only
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
MUA-IF-1800-100M 44 1118 50 1270 72.5 1841.5
MUA-IF-1800-175M 44 1118 50 1270 72.5 1841.5
MUA-IF-1800-250M 44 1118 50 1270 72.5 1841.5
MUA-IF-2800-250M 44 1118 50 1270 74.5 1892.3
MUA-IF-2800-175M 44 1118 50 1270 74.5 1892.3
MUA-IF-2800-250M-175S 44 1118 50 1270 74.5 1892.3
MUA-IF-4600-375M-250S 44 1118 60 1524 78.5 1993.9
MUA-IF-4600-375M 44 1118 60 1524 78.5 1993.9
MUA-IF-4600-250M 44 1118 60 1524 78.5 1993.9
MUA-IF-8500-600M-600S 66 1676 60 1524 98.5 2501.9
MUA-IF-8500-600M 66 1676 60 1524 98.5 2501.9
MUA-IF-12600-600M-600S-600s 66 1676 75 1905 100.5 2552.7
MUA-IF-12600-600M-600S 66 1676 75 1905 100.5 2552.7
MUA-IF-12600-600M 66 1676 75 1905 100.5 2552.7
* Actual weights and length could change based upon specific unit selection - please refer to submittal drawing.